Bloomer Sandwich £1.65

Cheese, Ham, Tuna. Chicken Mayonnaise

9in Sub rolls £1.85

Chicken salad, Ham Salad, Tikka, Salad, Chicken Mayonnaise Salad

Filled Wraps £1.65

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna
Mayonnaise

Bagels £1.75

Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese Savoury, Ham all with Salad

12in Subs £2.00

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna
Mayonnaise

Baguette £1.85

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna
Mayonnaise

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.




Highland Spring water — Still 500m|
- Highland Spring water - Sparkling 500ml  £0.55

Capri Sun — 200ml £0.85
- Calypso Cuplets — 85ml £0.45
~ Viva Milkshakes — 200m! £0.67
. Slurp — 7oz £0.80
- The Juice — 200ml| £0.77
- Rapdiz — 330ml £0.85

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.




iIcken Tikka Nann
Cheese & Tomato Bagel (v)
Potato wedges and Dip (V)
Chicken Fillet Burger
Toastie

Loaded Skins (V)

Cheese on Toast(v)

Tikka Pastry (v)

Cheese & Onion slice (V)
Quorn BBQ Burger (v)
Spiral Fries (v)

Crusty Bacon Roll

Hot dogs (V)

Pizza Toast (V)

Chicken Wings — 2 wings
Chicken Drumsticks - 2

Hot Chocolate or Tea

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.60
£0.60
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.60
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95




~ Complete Meal

and Hot Dessert
£2.29

Main Meal

s

Vegetables
. Potatoes

- Hot Dessert

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Main Meal with Seasonal Vegetables, Potatoes

£1.85

£0.45
£0.55

£0.65




Main Meal of the Day then either a Rapidz 330ml
or Highland Spring Water
£2.29

Crispy Hot Jacket Potato with One Topping/Salad
and either The Juice 200ml or Highland Spring
Water 500ml
£2.29
. Pasta Pasta 200z with either Cheese or The Juice
200m|
£2.29

Panini with either The Juice 200ml or Highland
Spring Water 500ml
£2.29

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.




Salad Box — Small :
Salad Box — Large £1.80

Fruit Salad — 70z £0.95
Fresh Fruit Pots — 70z Grape, Pineapple, melon
£0.95

Fresh Jelly Pot — 70z £0.60
Fresh Yoghurt Pot — 70z £0.80
Home made Cold Desserts 70z £0.85
Cold Pasta Pot or Noodle Pot— 70z £0.95
Jacket Potato £1.00
Jacket Potato - with One Filling £1.40
Jacket Potato - with Two Fillings £1.85
Grated Cheese £0.55
Baked Beans £0.55
Coleslaw £0.55
Tuna Mayonnaise £0.75
Hot Jacket Fillin £1.00
his menu is complidnt with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy

a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.




" Panini — with Meat Filling
Panini — with Veggie Filling

Tratorria Pizza Cheese & Tomato
Tratorria Pizza Meat Topping

Home made Soup & Roll
~ Pasta Pasta — 200z Plain
Pasta Pasta — 200z with Sauce

Pasta Pasta — 200z with Sauce & Cheese

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

£1.80

£1.20
£1.20

£1.00

£1.40

£2.05

£2.29




Selection of home made cakes, cookies, buns,
doughnuts will also be available at the service

points

- Home made Cup Cake £0.85
.+ Jam Doughnut £0.65
| Iced Finger £0.65
- Chelsea Bun £1.20
 Pretzel £0.95

- Home made Short Bread £0.65

- Home made Flapjack £0.65

- Home made Chocolate Crispie £0.65

~ Home made Banana Cake £0.85

" Home made Iced Sponge £0.85

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.




. Breakfast
- Toastie
Cheese on Toast (v)

Crusty Bacon Roll — 1 Rasher
Beans on Toast (v)

Toast (V)
Jam, Marmalade or Marmite Portion
Porridge with Topping
- Toasted Crumpet (V)

 Toasted Muffin

~ Current T-cake

Toasted Bagel (v)
. Sausage Roll

- Crusty Bacon Roll — 1 Rasher

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

£0.95
£0.60
£0.95
£0.60
£0.35
£0.20
£0.95
£0.30
£0.60
£0.55
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95




