

Bloomer Sandwich

£1.65

Cheese, Ham, Tuna. Chicken Mayonnaise

9in Sub rolls

£1.85

Chicken salad, Ham Salad, Tikka, Salad, Chicken Mayonnaise Salad

Filled Wraps

£1.65

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayonnaise

Bagels

£1.75

Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese Savoury, Ham all with Salad

12in Subs

£2.00

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayonnaise

Baguette

£1.85

Cheese Savoury, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayonnaise

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

EAT LEARN LIVE





Highland Spring water – Still 500ml	£0.55
Highland Spring water - Sparkling 500ml	£0.55
Capri Sun – 200ml	£0.85
Calypso Cuplets – 85ml	£0.45
Viva Milkshakes – 200ml	£0.67
Slurp – 7oz	£0.80
The Juice – 200ml	£0.77
Rapdiz – 330ml	£0.85

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

LEARN





Chicken Tikka Nann	£0.95
Cheese & Tomato Bagel (v)	£0.95
Potato wedges and Dip (v)	£0.95
Chicken Fillet Burger	£0.95
Toastie	£0.95
Loaded Skins (v)	£0.60
Cheese on Toast(v)	£0.60
Tikka Pastry (v)	£0.95
Cheese & Onion slice (v)	£0.95
Quorn BBQ Burger (v)	£0.95
Spiral Fries (v)	£0.95
Crusty Bacon Roll	£0.95
Hot dogs (v)	£0.95
Pizza Toast (v)	£0.60
Chicken Wings – 2 wings	£0.95
Chicken Drumsticks - 2	£0.95
Hot Chocolate or Tea	£0.95

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

LEARN





Complete Meal

Main Meal with Seasonal Vegetables, Potatoes and Hot Dessert

£2.29

Main Meal	£1.85

Vegetables	£0.45
------------	-------

Potatoes £0.55

Hot Dessert £0.65

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

EAT LEARN LIVE





Meal deals....

Main Meal of the Day then either a Rapidz 330ml or Highland Spring Water £2.29

Crispy Hot Jacket Potato with One Topping/Salad and either The Juice 200ml or Highland Spring Water 500ml £2.29

Pasta Pasta 20oz with either Cheese or The Juice 200ml £2.29

Panini with either The Juice 200ml or Highland Spring Water 500ml

£2.29

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.







Salad Box – Small Salad Box – Large	£1.50 £1.80
Fruit Salad – 7oz Fresh Fruit Pots – 7oz Grape, Pineapple, melon £0.95	£0.95
Fresh Jelly Pot – 7oz	£0.60
Fresh Yoghurt Pot – 7oz	£0.80
Home made Cold Desserts 7oz	£0.85
Cold Pasta Pot or Noodle Pot- 7oz	£0.95
Jacket Potato	£1.00
Jacket Potato - with One Filling	£1.40
Jacket Potato - with Two Fillings	£1.85
Grated Cheese Baked Beans Coleslaw Tuna Mayonnaise	£0.55 £0.55 £0.55 £0.75

Hot Jacket Filling
This menu is complicant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

LEARN

Chartwells

£1.00



with Veggie Filling £1.80
Pizza Cheese & Tomato £1.20 Pizza Meat Topping £1.20
ade Soup & Roll £1.00
sta – 20oz Plain £1.40
Pizza Meat Topping £1.20 ade Soup & Roll £1.00

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

Pasta Pasta – 20oz with Sauce & Cheese £2.29

Pasta Pasta – 20oz with Sauce





£2.05



Selection of home made cakes, cookies, buns, doughnuts will also be available at the service points

Home made Cup Cake	£0.85
Jam Doughnut	£0.65
Iced Finger	£0.65
Chelsea Bun	£1.20
Pretzel	£0.95
Home made Short Bread	£0.65
Home made Flapjack	£0.65
Home made Chocolate Crispie	£0.65
Home made Banana Cake	£0.85
Home made Iced Sponge	£0.85

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

EAT LEARN LIVE





Breakfast

Toastie	£0.95
Cheese on Toast (v)	£0.60
Crusty Bacon Roll – 1 Rasher	£0.95
Beans on Toast (v)	£0.60
Toast (v)	£0.35
Jam, Marmalade or Marmite Portion	£0.20
Porridge with Topping	£0.95
Toasted Crumpet (v)	£0.30
Toasted Muffin	£0.60
Current T-cake	£0.55
Toasted Bagel (v)	£0.95
Sausage Roll	£0.95
Crusty Bacon Roll – 1 Rasher	£0.95

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. Chartwells can cater for many special dietary requirements.

Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

LEARN

